'	···
- 1	
i	
- 1	
i	
1	
'	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
'	
4	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	
- 1	_
- 1	
	•
,	
,	
,	
,	

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDN FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	MENT					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141						
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluv	wer.com					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8839	- BCM					
CT Lien Solutions 59826402 P.O. Box 29071			20170720000258740 1/3 \$.00			
Glendale, CA 91209-9071 ALAL			Shelby	y Cnty Judge	e of Probate, AL	•
	IXTU	RE			34 AM FILED/CER	
File with: Shelby, AL					R FILING OFFICE U	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20070921000444750 9/21/2007 CC AL Shelby			b. This FINANCING S' (or recorded) in the Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendme	REAL ESTATE	ENDMENT IS to be tiled RECORDS in UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide De	
2. X TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification Statement	ed above is	terminated with	respect to the security inte	rest(s) of Secure	d Party authorizing this	Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate			-	e of Assignor in	tem 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ident continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	tified above	with respect to the	ne security interest(s) of Se	ecured Party auth	orizing this Continuatio	n Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		·				
		of these three boxe				
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANG item 6a	SE name and/or ac or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a	ddress: Complete AD a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a	D name: Comple or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	te item DELETE nan c to be deleted	ne: Give record name in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information	ո Change - լ	provide only <u>one</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
BAILEY HIGHWAY 280 LLC					•	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party II	nformation Cha	nge - provide only <u>o</u>	ne name (7a or 7b) (use exact, fu	Il name; do not omit, i	nodify, or abbreviate any part o	of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u> </u>			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL O ADDITIONAL INAIL(O)/INTITIAL(O)						
7c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	· · · . · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
						
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes	s: LADD	collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:						
						
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING				9b) (name of Ass	signor, if this is an Assigi	nment)
	nd provide n	ame of authorizin	g Debtor		<u> </u>	······································
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING, INC						
95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: BAILE	Y HIGHW	VAY 280 LLC				

N

010039451

59826402

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 20070921000444750 9/21/2007 CC AL Shelby 12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING, INC 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL FIRST PERSONAL NAME 07/20/2017 07:55:34 AM FILED/CERT **SUFFIX** ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required for indexing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit 13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME BAILEY HIGHWAY 280 LLC **SUFFIX** ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME 14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): **Debtor Name and Address:** BAILEY HIGHWAY 280 LLC - 231 EAST JEFFERSON STREET, MONTGOMERY, AL 36104 Secured Party Name and Address: MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE LENDING, INC - 323 NORRISTOWN ROAD, AMBLER, PA 19002 MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. - 1595 SPRIN HILL ROAD SUITE 310, VIENNA, VA 22182 1) MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. 17. Description of real estate: 15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: is filed as a fixture filing property address covers as-extracted collateral covers timber to be cut 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest): 4673, Highway 280 East, Birmingham, ALABAMA (AL), 35242-0000. tax parcel# 027360001002002 027360001002007

MERRILL LYNCH MORTGAGE

File with: Shelby, AL

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

010039451 N

Debtor: BAILEY HIGHWAY 280 LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

027360001002016 027360001002025

> 201707200000258740 3/3 \$.00 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 07/20/2017 07:55:34 AM FILED/CERT